
№ 1 女子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン加須 A2 柿崎　里奈 栗田　唯衣 吉野　彩花 柿崎　伶奈  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン埼玉 A2 塩田明香里 山本　芽依 保坂　咲月 髙野　結衣  30                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. スウィン加須 A1 三浦　美梅 石川亜莉朱 吉澤　佑采 早水　文乃  29                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 ２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. 協栄ＳＣ深谷 A 渡辺　　梛 田村　咲花 柿沼　里帆 吉村　千尋  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン上尾 A 伊藤　愛彩 岡本　裕美 中村　咲希 皆川　愛華  32                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 A   塩月　梨乃 大貫　乃愛 長谷　栞和 相川　　歩  29                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. スウィン埼玉 A1 石塚　瑠叶 武山　星夏 皆川　真穂 濱野　杏梨  27                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 2 男子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン加須 A2 坂巻　成海 鶴見　夏生 渡邉　結斗 橋本　志朗  30                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン埼玉 A 野澤　健人 川辺　大輝 矢口　佳典 佐藤　　類  30                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. スウィン加須 A1 小菅　綾也 瀧川　陽太 萩原　勘太 金城　唯人  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 ２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ｽｳｨﾝクラブ A   安藤　　旬 江﨑　健吾 柳澤　千晃 矢部　睦稀  31                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 A2   0 棄権( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン大宮 A 栗山　晃一 今井　琉偉 木村　永人 石坂　悠真  32                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 A1  森泉　晴也 鈴木　崚太 本部　立樹 小寺　泰智  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. 協栄ＳＣ深谷 A 田澤　快星 大塚　泰駕 坂上　千尋 大沢　寿翔  31                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 3 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. WING B1        菊池　咲月 齋藤かりん 近藤　舞歩 小林　歩優  40                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン加須 B 木下　美寿 松村　　楓 内田　結風 榎本　　優  42 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南 C   二瓶　奈緒 髙橋　桜咲 窪田明里子 佐々木歩花  47                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 B   神田　彩葉 長谷　和奏 堀　いち花 澤野　　恵  39                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南 B   伊奈　鈴花 金城　杏奈 沼尾　礼子 橋邉　月乃  38                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6. WING B2        星　　柚希 高橋　望花 澄田　朋果 市川　結愛  42                             ( ･ ･ ･ )



№ 4 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン上尾 B 城本蒼一朗 石井　瑛斗 関根　恵介 大森　遥貴  39                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン上尾 C 田中　大翔 関根　照太 清水　聡太 堀江　悠馬  47                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. スウィン加須 B 大貫　蒼真 岡安　遥樹 萩原　隼太 神山　大志  41 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 5 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.東山　七海     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 2.楯岡　和華     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 3.浅見　　凜     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 4.福澤　咲良     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 5.北原亜弥実     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.黒川　葵生     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 2.吉村　桜子     スウィン北本    6         ( )
 3.高村　柚羽     CS桶川北本      8         ( )
 4.新井美々莉     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 5.柏木　結心     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 6.林　帆乃佳     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.南里　心菜     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 2.小瀬村悠希     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 3.鈴木　莉子     スウィン鴻巣    9 OP         ( )
 4.丸橋　志桜     CS桶川北本      8         ( )
 5.小野寺　杏     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 6.新井　伶沙     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.吉村　咲里     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 2.田村　秋乃     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 3.伊藤　愛彩     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 4.石川亜莉朱     スウィン加須    8         ( )
 5.中村　咲希     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 6.大村　知葡     スポフレ２１    8         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.高柴　理夢     スウィン大宮    6         ( )
 2.塚田　希美     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 3.皆川　愛華     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 4.岡本　裕美     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 5.荻野　真叶     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 6.山川　暖心     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )

№ 6 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.春山　　律     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 3.渡辺　一善     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.荒井　謙人     スウィン埼玉    6 棄権( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.岸井　飛鷹     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 3.岡野　泰成     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 4.髙田　琉喜     スポフレ２１    7         ( )
 5.内村　龍加     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.安倍　僚一     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 2.今井　晴陽     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.黒澤　悠暉     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 4.齊藤　悠翔     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 5.池上　琉偉     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 6.賀城　航貴     スウィン埼玉    7 棄権( )



№ 6 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

４組 着順 時間
 1.石井　健斗     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 2.大河原千颯     CS桶川北本      7         ( )
 3.横尾　穂大     CS桶川北本      8         ( )
 4.上原小次郎     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 5.星野　拓実     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 6.岩崎晃大朗     CS桶川北本      8         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.安藤　　旬     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )
 2.川本　陽太     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 3.梅野　頼正     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 4.藤沢　暁道     スウィン埼玉    7 棄権( )
 5.江﨑　健吾     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )
 6.柳澤　千晃     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.萩原　勘太     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 2.吉川　朝陽     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 3.森泉　晴也     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      6         ( )
 4.和久井　快     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 5.小菅　綾也     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 6.今埜　颯牙     スウィン北本    6         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.本部　立樹     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 2.田澤　快星     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 3.野澤　雅丘     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 4.坂上　千尋     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 5.鈴木　崚太     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 6.久米　優大     スウィン北本    8         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.関口　大和     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 2.坂田　　晴     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 3.栗山　晃一     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 4.木村　永人     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 5.秋山　達祈     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 6.大塚　泰駕     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )

№ 7 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.甲斐　愛果     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 3.中村優里愛     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 4.河岡　春花     スウィン鷲宮   10         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.河野　水碧     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 2.神田　紗希     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 3.山本　梨花     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 4.折原　彩夏     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 5.齋藤　すず     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 6.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.石井すみれ     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 2.谷野　涼音     CS桶川北本      9         ( )
 3.坂田こころ     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 4.窪田　莉佳     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 5.武藤里央子     スウィン上尾   11         ( )
 6.佐藤　歩依     スウィン北本   10         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.神田　彩葉     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 2.川鍋　絢菜     WING           11         ( )
 3.大久保　舞     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 4.及川　茉奈     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 5.五十嵐彩恵     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 6.島村結衣奈     スウィン上尾   10         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.濵澤　日毬     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 2.細田　湖心     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 3.田村　紗雪     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 4.竹林　夏海     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 5.澤野　　恵     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 6.髙野　桃佳     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )



№ 7 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

６組 着順 時間
 1.徳山　美咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )
 2.堀　いち花     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 3.神戸　志帆     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 4.佐藤　愛海     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 5.若林愛歌音     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      13         ( )
 6.松本　　恋     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.石田　莉愛     スウィン大宮   12         ( )
 2.沼尾　礼子     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 3.橘田　幸佳     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 4.有田　芽衣     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     11         ( )
 5.大木　　星     スウィン大宮   12         ( )
 6.畠山　紗緒     ベストSS       12         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.中村　　舞     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     11         ( )
 2.笹井仁愛希     協栄ＳＣ深谷   14         ( )
 3.鈴木　咲葵     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 4.武藤　真礼     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 5.片桐　紗音     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 6.幸田　　雫     スウィン大宮   11         ( )

№ 8 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.根岸　泰誠     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 3.磯部　祐也     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 4.姜　　那宙     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     12         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石井　瑛斗     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 2.石橋　広樹     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 3.溝口　　慧     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 4.鹿島　暖人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 5.深山　堅丞     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 6.大森　遥貴     スウィン上尾   10         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.城本蒼一朗     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 2.小川　悠真     スウィン北本   11         ( )
 3.堀江　悠馬     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 4.関根　恵介     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 5.竹林　桃真     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 6.栗田　　湊     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.岩澤　拓人     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 2.中村　優辰     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 3.山本　夕陽     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 4.高柴　　暖     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 5.飯田　　理     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 6.亀田　翔太     スウィン鷲宮   12         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.関根　照太     スウィン上尾   11         ( )
 2.遠藤　紗輝     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 3.大澤　　輝     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10 棄権( )
 4.福田　隼大     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 5.常見　昂世     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 6.辻　陽々翔     スウィン大宮   11         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.清水　聡太     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 2.秋元　　晟     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 3.高橋　優気     WING           12         ( )
 4.三ツ木柚斗     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 5.田中　大翔     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 6.笹井　匡我     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　達海     スウィン大宮   12         ( )
 2.冨山　修志     WING           12         ( )
 3.齊藤　光栄     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 4.馬場　空翔     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 5.遠藤　広基     スウィン鷲宮   13         ( )
 6.島嵜　陽士     協栄ＳＣ深谷   13         ( )



№ 9 女子   25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.城　　美波     スウィン上尾    5         ( )
 3.三浦　琴音     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 4.三浦　花奏     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      5         ( )
 5.篠原望乃佳     スウィン上尾    6         ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岡内　彩楓     愛徳SS          6         ( )
 2.徳井　陽奈     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 3.池田　梨央     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.大谷　夏穂     協栄ＳＣ深谷    6         ( )
 5.池田　紗空     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.嘉部井希子     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.古田　千尋     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 2.吉野　彩花     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 3.川島　陽乃     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.大用ゆうか     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 5.飯島　千智     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 6.大島　桧奈     協栄ＳＣ深谷    5         ( )

№ 10 男子   25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.野中　健矢     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 3.吉村　　晃     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      6         ( )
 4.楯岡　知紋     スウィン上尾    5         ( )
 5.片岡　　翼     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.橋本　瑞希     愛徳SS          6         ( )
 2.石川　優喜     協栄ＳＣ深谷    6         ( )
 3.増子　颯人     愛徳SS          8         ( )
 4.栗原　柊海     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 5.黒岩　俐希     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.大友　奏空     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.千葉　凛太     協栄ＳＣ深谷    5         ( )
 2.西森　惠翔     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 3.千葉　道斗     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 4.黒川　蒼介     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 5.冨田　彩斗     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 6.安藤　　蒼     愛徳SS          8         ( )

№ 11 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.飯塚　美穂     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     12         ( )
 3.深山　幸珠     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 4.佐藤　朱莉     WING           10 棄権( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋真悠子     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 2.石田　莉愛     スウィン大宮   12         ( )
 3.鈴木　咲葵     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 4.武藤　真礼     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 5.幸田　　雫     スウィン大宮   11         ( )
 6.                ( )

№ 12 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.樋口　陽夕     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 2.大澤　　輝     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 3.倉橋　朋也     協栄ＳＣ深谷   14         ( )
 4.沼尾　敬芯     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     13         ( )
 5.村井　海人     スウィン上尾   26 棄権( )
 6.栗原　聖空     スウィン鷲宮   13         ( )

№ 13 女子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.城　　美波     スウィン上尾    5         ( )
 2.嘉部井希子     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 3.大谷　果蓮     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 4.楯岡　和華     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 5.磯　　叶芽     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 6.                ( )



№ 14 男子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.細井　寿人     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      6         ( )
 3.大澤　知輝     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 4.栁澤　勇斗     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 5.三澤　架弦     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      6         ( )
 6.                ( )

№ 15 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.石井すみれ     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 3.船田　望央     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 4.工藤　汐凪     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 5.大村　佳葡     スポフレ２１   11         ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.松村　　楓     スウィン加須   11         ( )
 2.畠山　紗緒     ベストSS       12         ( )
 3.長谷　和奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 4.住石　莉菜     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 5.渡辺　葵衣     CS桶川北本     10         ( )
 6.棚澤　杏奈     ベストSS       11         ( )

№ 16 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.岡安　遥樹     スウィン加須   11         ( )
 3.遠藤　広基     スウィン鷲宮   13         ( )
 4.吉田　朝陽     スウィン鴻巣   14         ( )
 5.関根　照太     スウィン上尾   11         ( )
 6.                ( )

№ 17 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.池田　紗空     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 3.川島　陽乃     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.池田　梨央     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 5.徳井　陽奈     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.柿崎　里奈     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 2.岸　　蓮乃     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.福澤　咲良     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 4.恵原　芽郁     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 5.鶴岡　怜奈     SW大教大宮東    6 棄権( )
 6.柿崎　伶奈     スウィン加須    7         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.北原亜弥実     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 2.林　帆乃佳     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 3.田村　咲花     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 4.後藤　紗那     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 5.柿沼　里帆     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 6.東山　七海     スウィン北本    7         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.齋藤　やえ     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 2.栗田　唯衣     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 3.玉置　遥香     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 4.小山　祐奈     スウィン加須    8 棄権( )
 5.中澤　　渚     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.寺田　陽南     ベストSS        9         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.小野寺　杏     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 2.渡辺　　梛     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 3.河岡　春花     スウィン鷲宮   10         ( )
 4.神山　美咲     愛徳SS          8         ( )
 5.中島　琴葉     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 6.吉村　桜子     スウィン北本    6         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.髙野　結衣     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 2.塩田明香里     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 3.三浦　美梅     スウィン加須    8         ( )
 4.新井野眞子     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 5.石塚　瑠叶     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 6.浅見　　凜     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )



№ 17 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

７組 着順 時間
 1.南里　心菜     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 2.吉澤　佑采     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 3.房野　瑠奈     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 4.大塚　結菜     スウィン加須    9         ( )
 5.徳山　明咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 6.相川　　歩     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.高柴　理夢     スウィン大宮    6         ( )
 2.宮根　桃子     スウィン鷲宮   16         ( )
 3.皆川　真穂     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.新井美々莉     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 5.長谷部果歩     ベストSS       10         ( )
 6.柳澤　有洸     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     10         ( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.山本　芽依     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 2.荻野　真叶     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 3.吉村　咲里     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 4.塚田　希美     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 5.保坂　咲月     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 6.武山　星夏     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.大木すみれ     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 2.大貫　乃愛     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8         ( )
 3.鈴木　莉子     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 4.中村　咲希     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 5.佐々木優奈     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 6.稲庭藍依羽     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.冨田美乃里     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 2.田中　結衣     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      7         ( )
 3.大山　詩織     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 4.長谷　栞和     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 5.小瀬村悠希     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 6.吉村　千尋     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.塩月　梨乃     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 2.岡本　裕美     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 3.永持紗弥子     スウィン上尾    9 棄権( )
 4.伊藤　愛彩     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 5.小池　咲穂     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 6.木村　彩乃     CS桶川北本      9         ( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.小池　悠月     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 2.甲斐　愛果     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 3.加藤　愛梨     愛徳SS          9         ( )
 4.武田　優結     SW大教大宮東   10         ( )
 5.五十嵐　彩     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 6.古田　朱音     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.磯貝　瀬七     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 2.髙野菜七子     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 3.菅谷　美緒     スウィン鷲宮   15         ( )
 4.竹添さくら     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 5.徳山　咲幸     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 6.今井　愛心     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      12         ( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.山川　暖心     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 2.木下　美寿     スウィン加須    9         ( )
 3.折原　彩夏     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 4.野方　柚希     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8 棄権( )
 5.濱野　杏梨     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 6.田村　秋乃     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.船田　望央     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 2.中村優里愛     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 3.山本　梨花     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 4.河野　水碧     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 5.谷野　涼音     CS桶川北本      9         ( )
 6.長倉　未真     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )



№ 17 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１７組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋真悠子     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 2.鳴鹿　心咲     SW大教大宮東    9         ( )
 3.池田　　奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 4.佐藤　朱莉     WING           10 棄権( )
 5.小林ありさ     SW大教大宮東    9         ( )
 6.村田　彩心     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )

１８組 着順 時間
 1.亀井ふたば     ベストSS       11         ( )
 2.櫻井　　碧     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 3.関根　裕奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 4.大瀧　遥羽     CS桶川北本     11         ( )
 5.橋邉　月乃     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 6.長谷　和奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )

１９組 着順 時間
 1.藤村　日咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 2.内田　結風     スウィン加須   10         ( )
 3.武藤里央子     スウィン上尾   11         ( )
 4.神田　彩葉     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 5.金城　杏奈     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )
 6.佐藤　歩依     スウィン北本   10         ( )

２０組 着順 時間
 1.松本　由良     ベストSS       11         ( )
 2.伊奈　鈴花     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )
 3.川澄　沙奈     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 4.近藤　舞歩     WING           10         ( )
 5.大野　莉実     CS桶川北本     11         ( )
 6.工藤　汐凪     スウィン大宮    9         ( )

２１組 着順 時間
 1.五十嵐彩恵     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 2.渡辺　　榛     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )
 3.村上　　結     ベストSS       12         ( )
 4.窪田　莉佳     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 5.皆川　愛華     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 6.齋藤　すず     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )

２２組 着順 時間
 1.徳山　美咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )
 2.菊池　咲月     WING           10         ( )
 3.坂田こころ     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 4.澤野　　恵     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 5.及川　茉奈     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 6.神田　紗希     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )

２３組 着順 時間
 1.濵澤　日毬     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 2.住石　莉菜     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 3.橘田　幸佳     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 4.細田　湖心     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 5.有田　芽衣     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     11         ( )
 6.棚澤　杏奈     ベストSS       11         ( )

２４組 着順 時間
 1.小沢友理恵     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     15         ( )
 2.窪田明里子     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     11         ( )
 3.小林　美月     ベストSS       12         ( )
 4.奥山　夢羽     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 5.榎本　　優     スウィン加須   12         ( )
 6.佐々木歩花     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )

２５組 着順 時間
 1.大武　優月     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 2.片桐　紗音     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 3.菅原　雅美     スウィン鴻巣   14         ( )
 4.田村　夏音     スウィン鴻巣   13         ( )
 5.中村　　舞     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     11         ( )
 6.笹井仁愛希     協栄ＳＣ深谷   14         ( )

№ 18 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.白石　伊織     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.栗原　柊海     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 4.福岡　旭緋     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )



№ 18 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.安藤　　蒼     愛徳SS          8         ( )
 2.伊藤　羽玖     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 3.増子　颯人     愛徳SS          8         ( )
 4.髙田　琉喜     スポフレ２１    7         ( )
 5.千葉　道斗     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 6.前田　理玖     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.金城　唯人     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 2.荒井　謙人     スウィン埼玉    6 棄権( )
 3.黒岩　俐希     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.渡辺　一善     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 5.矢部　睦稀     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )
 6.黒川　蒼介     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.黒澤　悠暉     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 2.河野　玄武     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 3.渡邉　結斗     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 4.瀧川　陽太     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 5.安藤　紬伎     愛徳SS          7         ( )
 6.池上　琉偉     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.中村　　悠     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 2.内村　龍加     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 3.京島　楓真     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 4.岸井　飛鷹     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 5.星野　拓実     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 6.坂巻　成海     スウィン加須    8         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.根岸　快誠     スウィン鴻巣    6         ( )
 2.川本　陽太     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 3.城谷　有登     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 4.賀城　航貴     スウィン埼玉    7 棄権( )
 5.安倍　僚一     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 6.上原小次郎     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.春山　　律     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 2.藤沢　暁道     スウィン埼玉    7 棄権( )
 3.水流　拓翔     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 4.佐藤　　類     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 5.岡野　泰成     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 6.今埜　颯牙     スウィン北本    6         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.鶴見　夏生     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 2.金子　颯湊     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8 棄権( )
 3.中村　圭吾     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 4.石井　健斗     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 5.橋本　志朗     スウィン加須    8         ( )
 6.岡村　柊真     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.瀬間　律希     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 2.梅野　頼正     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 3.武笠　峻大     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 4.賀城　晴貴     スウィン埼玉    9         ( )
 5.藤井　柊真     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 6.小池　　陸     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.吉川　朝陽     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 2.坂本　壮亮     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 3.森泉　晴也     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      6         ( )
 4.本部　楓理     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      5 棄権( )
 5.大沢　寿翔     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 6.髙橋　知英     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.比留間涼太     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 2.西坂　心杜     愛徳SS         10         ( )
 3.矢口　佳典     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 4.濱田　悠晴     スウィン鷲宮   12         ( )
 5.宇月　利仁     ベストSS       10 棄権( )
 6.岡田　悠希     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )



№ 18 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１２組 着順 時間
 1.川辺　大輝     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 2.西崎　永馬     スウィン加須    8 棄権( )
 3.根岸　泰誠     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 4.坂田　　晴     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 5.佐々木将翔     スウィン埼玉    8 棄権( )
 6.野澤　健人     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.氏井　悠人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8         ( )
 2.関口　大和     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 3.山﨑　蒼太     スポフレ２１   11         ( )
 4.阿部蓮ノ介     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 5.堀　　孝輔     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 6.田島　篤人     愛徳SS          8         ( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.本部　立樹     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 2.齋藤　紫龍     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )
 3.乙坂　桜真     CS桶川北本     10 棄権( )
 4.久米　優大     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 5.鈴木　崚太     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 6.塩幡　　琉     愛徳SS          8         ( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.藤原　　蒼     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 2.園田　暖空     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 3.山本　泰寛     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 4.内田　柚基     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 5.石亀　透真     SW大教大宮東    9         ( )
 6.荒船　晃輝     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.小寺　泰智     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8         ( )
 2. ﾏﾝﾀﾞﾊｲｴﾝｹﾙｰﾝ   スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 3.三船　結翔     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 4.清水　絢斗     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 5.古閑　春人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 6.丸山　　恋     WING           10         ( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.櫻井　快杜     WING           11         ( )
 2.射場　翠冬     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 3.村井　海人     スウィン上尾   26         ( )
 4.植竹　楓太     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 5.大貫　蒼真     スウィン加須    9         ( )
 6.瀬田　和馬     スウィン鷲宮   11         ( )

１８組 着順 時間
 1.磯部　祐也     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 2.冨田　唯斗     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 3.横田　寿仁     ベストSS       10         ( )
 4.矢島　　駿     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 5.今井　琉偉     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 6.大塚　泰駕     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )

１９組 着順 時間
 1.秋山　達祈     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 2.齊藤　隼人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9 棄権( )
 3.竹林　桃真     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 4.大森　遥貴     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 5.小島　尚也     WING           11         ( )
 6.神田　祐希     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      12         ( )

２０組 着順 時間
 1.樋口　陽夕     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 2.石橋　広樹     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 3.鹿島　暖人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 4.谷　　結仁     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 5.関根　恵介     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 6.中田　楓雅     スウィン大宮    8         ( )

２１組 着順 時間
 1.城本蒼一朗     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 2.鈴木　紘斗     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )
 3.木村　永人     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 4.神山　大志     スウィン加須   10         ( )
 5.石坂　悠真     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 6.溝口　　慧     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
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２２組 着順 時間
 1.新井　　陸     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     12         ( )
 2.小川　悠真     スウィン北本   11         ( )
 3.深山　堅丞     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 4.木村　皇亮     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      13         ( )
 5.栗田　　湊     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 6.田口　翔真     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )

２３組 着順 時間
 1.石井　瑛斗     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 2.岩澤　拓人     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 3.栗山　晃一     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 4.森本　瑛太     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 5.中澤　恒希     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 6.西舘　聖流     WING           13         ( )

２４組 着順 時間
 1.飯田　　理     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 2.田中　大翔     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 3.小原　尚也     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     13         ( )
 4.亀田　翔太     スウィン鷲宮   12         ( )
 5.紺木　拓真     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     11         ( )
 6.今井　豪羽     スウィン大宮    9         ( )

２５組 着順 時間
 1.吉野　　湊     スウィン鷲宮   13         ( )
 2.齊藤　光栄     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 3.市川　乃々     スウィン鴻巣   14         ( )
 4.青木　健心     スウィン鴻巣   13         ( )
 5.島嵜　陽士     協栄ＳＣ深谷   13         ( )
 6.馬場　空翔     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )

№ 19 女子   25m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.守屋　紬葵     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 3.村松　麗瑞     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 4.山岸　真優     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大澤　美咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 2.加藤　愛葵     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 3.大用ゆうか     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 4.大谷　果蓮     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 5.吉野　彩花     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 6.星野　和花     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )

№ 20 男子   25m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.三澤　架弦     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      6         ( )
 2.栁澤　勇斗     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 3.山本　陽彩     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 4.間明田翔太     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 5.細井　寿人     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      6         ( )
 6.                ( )

№ 21 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.竹林　夏海     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 3.松本　　恋     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )
 4.澄田　朋果     WING           12         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.若林愛歌音     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      13         ( )
 3.鈴木　咲葵     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 4.武藤　真礼     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 5.小林　美月     ベストSS       12         ( )
 6.                ( )

№ 22 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.堀江　悠馬     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 2.嶋村浩太朗     WING           11         ( )
 3.清水　聡太     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 4.萩原　隼太     スウィン加須   11         ( )
 5.栗原　碧海     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )
 6.                ( )
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１組 着順 時間
 1.栗田　唯衣     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 2.小山　祐奈     スウィン加須    8 棄権( )
 3.恵原　芽郁     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 4.岸　　蓮乃     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 5.柿崎　里奈     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 6.柿崎　伶奈     スウィン加須    7         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中島　琴葉     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 2.柏木　結心     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.北原亜弥実     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.福澤　咲良     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 5.鶴岡　怜奈     SW大教大宮東    6 棄権( )
 6.東山　七海     スウィン北本    7         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.飯塚　美穂     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     12         ( )
 2.早水　文乃     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 3.黒川　葵生     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 4.三浦　美梅     スウィン加須    8         ( )
 5.中澤　　渚     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.川島　陽乃     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.吉村　桜子     スウィン北本    6         ( )
 2.齋藤　やえ     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 3.林　帆乃佳     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 4.後藤　紗那     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 5.小野寺　杏     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 6.玉置　遥香     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.森田　八鈴     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 2.渡辺　　梛     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 3.新井野眞子     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 4.塩田明香里     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 5.徳山　明咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 6.田村　咲花     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.塚田　希美     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 2.角　　凪紗     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 3.房野　瑠奈     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 4.吉村　咲里     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 5.柿沼　里帆     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 6.大塚　結菜     スウィン加須    9         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.田中　結衣     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      7         ( )
 2.泉原まいか     スウィン鷲宮   11         ( )
 3.塩月　梨乃     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 4.菅谷　美緒     スウィン鷲宮   15         ( )
 5.小池　悠月     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 6.古田　朱音     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.武藤里央子     スウィン上尾   11         ( )
 2.武田　優結     SW大教大宮東   10         ( )
 3.柳澤　有洸     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     10         ( )
 4.今井　愛心     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      12         ( )
 5.新井　伶沙     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )
 6.伊藤　愛彩     スウィン上尾    8         ( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.吉村　千尋     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 2.佐々木優奈     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 3.大山　詩織     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 4.河野　水碧     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 5.神田　彩葉     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 6.村山　咲月     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.関根　裕奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 2.木下　美寿     スウィン加須    9         ( )
 3.深山　幸珠     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 4.窪田　莉佳     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 5.小林　歩優     WING           10         ( )
 6.藤村　日咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )



№ 23 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１１組 着順 時間
 1.伊奈　鈴花     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )
 2.星　　柚希     WING           10         ( )
 3.島村結衣奈     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 4.堀　いち花     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 5.及川　茉奈     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 6.皆川　愛華     スウィン上尾    8         ( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.神田　紗希     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 2.川澄　沙奈     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 3.田村　紗雪     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 4.渡辺　　榛     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )
 5.佐藤　歩依     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 6.五十嵐彩恵     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.菊池　咲月     WING           10         ( )
 2.二瓶　奈緒     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 3.大武　優月     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 4.沼尾　礼子     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 5.髙橋　桜咲     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 6.大久保　舞     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )

№ 24 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.白石　伊織     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.安藤　紬伎     愛徳SS          7         ( )
 4.金城　唯人     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.髙田　琉喜     スポフレ２１    7         ( )
 3.河野　玄武     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 4.坂巻　成海     スウィン加須    8         ( )
 5.伊藤　羽玖     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 6.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.黒澤　悠暉     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 2.矢部　睦稀     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )
 3.鶴見　夏生     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 4.京島　楓真     スウィン鴻巣    7         ( )
 5.武笠　峻大     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 6.根岸　快誠     スウィン鴻巣    6         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.今井　晴陽     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 2.城谷　有登     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 3.黒岩　俐希     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.池上　琉偉     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 5.中村　圭吾     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 6.橋本　志朗     スウィン加須    8         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.藤井　柊真     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 2.梅野　頼正     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 3.渡邉　結斗     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 4.賀城　晴貴     スウィン埼玉    9         ( )
 5.藤沢　暁道     スウィン埼玉    7 棄権( )
 6.上原小次郎     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.金子　颯湊     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8 棄権( )
 2.吉川　朝陽     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 3.今埜　颯牙     スウィン北本    6         ( )
 4.石井　健斗     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 5.比留間涼太     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 6.星野　拓実     スウィン北本    7         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.久米　優大     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 2.大沢　寿翔     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 3.塩幡　　琉     愛徳SS          8         ( )
 4.川本　陽太     スウィン北本    7         ( )
 5.藤原　　蒼     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 6.瀬間　律希     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
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８組 着順 時間
 1.小池　　陸     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 2.西坂　心杜     愛徳SS         10         ( )
 3.丸山　　恋     WING           10         ( )
 4.小林　柊斗     WING           10         ( )
 5.山﨑　蒼太     スポフレ２１   11         ( )
 6.山本　恭平     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.中田　楓雅     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 2.安藤　　旬     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )
 3.根岸　泰誠     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 4.堀　　孝輔     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 5.柳澤　千晃     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 6.矢口　佳典     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.阿部蓮ノ介     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 2.石井　瑛斗     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 3.田澤　快星     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 4.秋山　達祈     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 5.磯部　祐也     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 6.小菅　綾也     スウィン加須    7         ( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.射場　翠冬     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 2.植竹　楓太     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 3.石坂　悠真     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 4.大塚　泰駕     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 5.山本　泰寛     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 6.三船　結翔     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.坂上　千尋     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 2.森本　瑛太     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 3.岩澤　拓人     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 4.田口　翔真     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 5.山本　蓮葵     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 6.竹林　桃真     スウィン上尾    8         ( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.城本蒼一朗     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 2.常見　昂世     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 3.西舘　聖流     WING           13         ( )
 4.福田　隼大     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 5.安田幸史郎     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 6.村井　海人     スウィン上尾   26         ( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.中村　優辰     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 2.飯田　　理     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 3.小山　叶翔     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 4.栗原　碧海     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )
 5.笹井　匡我     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )
 6.遠藤　紗輝     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.三ツ木柚斗     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 2.高橋　優気     WING           12         ( )
 3.倉橋　朋也     協栄ＳＣ深谷   14         ( )
 4.冨山　修志     WING           12         ( )
 5.亀田　翔太     スウィン鷲宮   12         ( )
 6.秋元　　晟     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )

№ 25 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.吉村　千尋     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 2.渡辺　　梛     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 3.寺田　陽南     ベストSS        9         ( )
 4.田村　咲花     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 5.柿沼　里帆     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.髙野　結衣     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 2.南里　心菜     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 3.荻野　真叶     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 4.濱野　杏梨     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 5.早水　文乃     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 6.神山　美咲     愛徳SS          8         ( )



№ 25 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.角　　凪紗     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 2.森田　八鈴     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.鈴木美乃里     CS桶川北本     11         ( )
 4.木村　彩乃     CS桶川北本      9         ( )
 5.長谷　栞和     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )
 6.相川　　歩     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.長谷部果歩     ベストSS       10         ( )
 2.石川亜莉朱     スウィン加須    8         ( )
 3.山本　梨花     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 4.甲斐　愛果     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 5.武山　星夏     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 6.五十嵐　彩     スウィン大宮    8         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.村田　彩心     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 2.石井すみれ     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 3.高橋　望花     WING           10         ( )
 4.稲庭藍依羽     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 5.大貫　乃愛     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8         ( )
 6.小池　咲穂     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.永持紗弥子     スウィン上尾    9 棄権( )
 2.亀井ふたば     ベストSS       11         ( )
 3.松本　由良     ベストSS       11         ( )
 4.市川　結愛     WING           10         ( )
 5.小林ありさ     SW大教大宮東    9         ( )
 6.深山　幸珠     スウィン北本   10         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.竹添さくら     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 2.齋藤かりん     WING           10         ( )
 3.小林　歩優     WING           10         ( )
 4.近藤　舞歩     WING           10         ( )
 5.金城　杏奈     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )
 6.橋邉　月乃     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.大野　莉実     CS桶川北本     11         ( )
 2.澄田　朋果     WING           12         ( )
 3.村上　　結     ベストSS       12         ( )
 4.澤野　　恵     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 5.髙野　桃佳     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 6.池田　　奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.長谷　和奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     10         ( )
 2.松村　　楓     スウィン加須   11         ( )
 3.渡辺　葵衣     CS桶川北本     10         ( )
 4.住石　莉菜     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 5.細田　湖心     スウィン鴻巣   10         ( )
 6.大久保　舞     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )

№ 26 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.福岡　旭緋     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.前田　理玖     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 4.大沢　寿翔     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.小池　　陸     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 3.瀧川　陽太     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 4.藤井　柊真     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 5.山本　恭平     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 6.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.荒井　謙人     スウィン埼玉    6 棄権( )
 2.齊藤　悠翔     SW大教大宮東    6         ( )
 3.内村　龍加     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.渡辺　一善     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 5.黒川　蒼介     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 6.中村　　悠     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      7         ( )



№ 26 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

４組 着順 時間
 1.岸井　飛鷹     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 2.佐藤　　類     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 3.西崎　永馬     スウィン加須    8 棄権( )
 4.水流　拓翔     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 5.安倍　僚一     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 6.瀬間　律希     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.和久井　快     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 2.氏井　悠人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8         ( )
 3.中村　圭吾     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 4.溝田　将大     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     12         ( )
 5.賀城　晴貴     スウィン埼玉    9         ( )
 6.賀城　航貴     スウィン埼玉    7 棄権( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.坂田　　晴     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 2.濱田　悠晴     スウィン鷲宮   12         ( )
 3.本部　楓理     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      5 棄権( )
 4.川辺　大輝     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 5.瀬田　和馬     スウィン鷲宮   11         ( )
 6.髙橋　知英     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.乙坂　桜真     CS桶川北本     10 棄権( )
 2.岡田　悠希     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 3.植竹　楓太     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 4.射場　翠冬     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 5. ﾏﾝﾀﾞﾊｲｴﾝｹﾙｰﾝ   スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 6.比留間涼太     スウィン上尾   12         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.荒船　晃輝     SW大教大宮東    8         ( )
 2.清水　絢斗     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 3.横田　寿仁     ベストSS       10         ( )
 4.小島　尚也     WING           11         ( )
 5.内田　柚基     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 6.古閑　春人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.今井　琉偉     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 2.栗田　　湊     スウィン鴻巣    8         ( )
 3.清水　理樹     WING           11 棄権( )
 4.木村　皇亮     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      13         ( )
 5.齊藤　隼人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9 棄権( )
 6.神田　祐希     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      12         ( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.鹿島　暖人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 2.関根　照太     スウィン上尾   11         ( )
 3.赤津　奏太     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 4.紺木　拓真     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     11         ( )
 5.深山　堅丞     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 6.神山　大志     スウィン加須   10         ( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.中村　優辰     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 2.大澤　　輝     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10 棄権( )
 3.三ツ木柚斗     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 4.岡安　遥樹     スウィン加須   11         ( )
 5.遠藤　紗輝     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 6.吉野　　湊     スウィン鷲宮   13         ( )

№ 27 女子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.城　　美波     スウィン上尾    5         ( )
 3.三浦　花奏     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      5         ( )
 4.篠原望乃佳     スウィン上尾    6         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.磯　　叶芽     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 3.池田　紗空     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.徳井　陽奈     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 5.岡内　彩楓     愛徳SS          6         ( )
 6.                ( )



№ 27 女子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.楯岡　和華     スウィン上尾    7         ( )
 2.池田　梨央     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 3.大谷　夏穂     協栄ＳＣ深谷    6         ( )
 4.守屋　紬葵     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 5.大島　桧奈     協栄ＳＣ深谷    5         ( )
 6.古田　千尋     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.山岸　真優     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 2.村松　麗瑞     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 3.大澤　美咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 4.星野　和花     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 5.飯島　千智     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 6.三浦　琴音     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.大用ゆうか     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 2.高村　柚羽     CS桶川北本      8         ( )
 3.加藤　愛葵     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 4.丸橋　志桜     CS桶川北本      8         ( )
 5.大村　知葡     スポフレ２１    8         ( )
 6.大谷　果蓮     スウィン上尾    7         ( )

№ 28 男子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.吉村　　晃     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      6         ( )
 2.片岡　　翼     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 3.大友　奏空     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 4.野中　健矢     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 5.橋本　瑞希     愛徳SS          6         ( )
 6.楯岡　知紋     スウィン上尾    5         ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石川　優喜     協栄ＳＣ深谷    6         ( )
 2.千葉　道斗     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 3.冨田　彩斗     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 4.間明田翔太     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      7         ( )
 5.西森　惠翔     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )
 6.千葉　凛太     協栄ＳＣ深谷    5         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大澤　知輝     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 2.大河原千颯     CS桶川北本      7         ( )
 3.岩崎晃大朗     CS桶川北本      8         ( )
 4.横尾　穂大     CS桶川北本      8         ( )
 5.栗原　柊海     協栄ＳＣ深谷    7         ( )
 6.山本　陽彩     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       6         ( )

№ 29 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.星　　柚希     WING           10         ( )
 3.坂田こころ     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 4.渡辺　　榛     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )
 5.大村　佳葡     スポフレ２１   11         ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　愛海     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 2.竹林　夏海     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 3.榎本　　優     スウィン加須   12         ( )
 4.大木　　星     スウィン大宮   12         ( )
 5.神戸　志帆     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 6.徳山　美咲     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.中村　　舞     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     11         ( )
 2.田村　夏音     スウィン鴻巣   13         ( )
 3.笹井仁愛希     協栄ＳＣ深谷   14         ( )
 4.菅原　雅美     スウィン鴻巣   14         ( )
 5.片桐　紗音     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 6.大武　優月     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )

№ 30 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.姜　　那宙     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     12         ( )
 3.新井　　陸     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ     12         ( )
 4.小林　柊斗     WING           10         ( )
 5.宇月　利仁     ベストSS       10 棄権( )
 6.                ( )



№ 30 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.谷　　結仁     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 2.栗原　聖空     スウィン鷲宮   13         ( )
 3.堀江　悠馬     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 4.今井　豪羽     スウィン大宮    9         ( )
 5.清水　理樹     WING           11 棄権( )
 6.石橋　広樹     スウィン北本    9         ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小川　悠真     スウィン北本   11         ( )
 2.島嵜　陽士     協栄ＳＣ深谷   13         ( )
 3.山本　夕陽     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 4.高柴　　暖     スウィン大宮   10         ( )
 5.森本　瑛太     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 6.中澤　恒希     スウィン北本   10         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.安田幸史郎     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 2.田中　大翔     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 3.鈴木　達海     スウィン大宮   12         ( )
 4.沼尾　敬芯     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     13         ( )
 5.嶋村浩太朗     WING           11         ( )
 6.辻　陽々翔     スウィン大宮   11         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　朝陽     スウィン鴻巣   14         ( )
 2.青木　健心     スウィン鴻巣   13         ( )
 3.齊藤　光栄     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 4.市川　乃々     スウィン鴻巣   14         ( )
 5.倉橋　朋也     協栄ＳＣ深谷   14         ( )
 6.小山　叶翔     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )

№ 31 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.吉澤　佑采     スウィン加須    6         ( )
 3.皆川　真穂     スウィン埼玉    6         ( )
 4.永持紗弥子     スウィン上尾    9 棄権( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石塚　瑠叶     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 2.村山　咲月     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )
 3.大木すみれ     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 4.山本　芽依     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 5.保坂　咲月     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 6.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.高橋　望花     WING           10         ( )
 2.中村優里愛     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 3.中村　咲希     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 4.市川　結愛     WING           10         ( )
 5.岡本　裕美     スウィン上尾    8         ( )
 6.磯貝　瀬七     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.加藤　愛梨     愛徳SS          9         ( )
 2.折原　彩夏     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 3.徳山　咲幸     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 4.鳴鹿　心咲     SW大教大宮東    9         ( )
 5.齋藤かりん     WING           10         ( )
 6.冨田美乃里     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.川澄　沙奈     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )
 2.髙野菜七子     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 3.齋藤　すず     スウィン鴻巣    9         ( )
 4.長倉　未真     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 5.櫻井　　碧     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )
 6.野方　柚希     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8 棄権( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.内田　結風     スウィン加須   10         ( )
 2.大瀧　遥羽     CS桶川北本     11         ( )
 3.田村　紗雪     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 4.髙野　桃佳     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )
 5.島村結衣奈     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 6.池田　　奏     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )



№ 31 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

７組 着順 時間
 1.松本　　恋     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )
 2.川鍋　絢菜     WING           11         ( )
 3.髙橋　桜咲     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 4.若林愛歌音     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      13         ( )
 5.橘田　幸佳     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     12         ( )
 6.濵澤　日毬     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      10         ( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.奥山　夢羽     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 2.二瓶　奈緒     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 3.佐々木歩花     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     12         ( )
 4.有田　芽衣     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西     11         ( )
 5.窪田明里子     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     11         ( )
 6.堀　いち花     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9         ( )

№ 32 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.岡村　柊真     スウィン埼玉    8         ( )
 3.野澤　雅丘     SW大教大宮東    7         ( )
 4.萩原　勘太     スウィン加須    7         ( )
 5.                ( )
 6.                ( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                ( )
 2.坂本　壮亮     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       7         ( )
 3.関口　大和     スウィン北本    8         ( )
 4.齋藤　紫龍     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷      11         ( )
 5.石亀　透真     SW大教大宮東    9         ( )
 6.                ( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.田澤　快星     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 2.佐々木将翔     スウィン埼玉    8 棄権( )
 3.櫻井　快杜     WING           11         ( )
 4.坂上　千尋     協栄ＳＣ深谷    8         ( )
 5.野澤　健人     スウィン埼玉    7         ( )
 6.田島　篤人     愛徳SS          8         ( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.山本　泰寛     スウィン北本    9         ( )
 2.江﨑　健吾     ｽｳｨﾝクラブ      8         ( )
 3.山本　蓮葵     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )
 4.大貫　蒼真     スウィン加須    9         ( )
 5.小寺　泰智     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      8         ( )
 6.園田　暖空     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       9         ( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.矢島　　駿     スウィン大宮    8         ( )
 2.溝口　　慧     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 3.中澤　恒希     スウィン北本   10         ( )
 4.齊藤　隼人     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      9 棄権( )
 5.大森　遥貴     スウィン上尾   10         ( )
 6.冨田　唯斗     ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷       8         ( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.関根　恵介     スウィン上尾    9         ( )
 2.常見　昂世     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 3.福田　隼大     スウィン鴻巣   12         ( )
 4.赤津　奏太     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     10         ( )
 5.秋元　　晟     スウィン鴻巣   11         ( )
 6.鈴木　紘斗     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南      9         ( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.笹井　匡我     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )
 2.清水　聡太     スウィン上尾   12         ( )
 3.馬場　空翔     協栄ＳＣ深谷   15         ( )
 4.小原　尚也     ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南     13         ( )
 5.萩原　隼太     スウィン加須   11         ( )
 6.栗原　碧海     協栄ＳＣ深谷    9         ( )



№ 33 女子  100m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン加須 A1 石川亜莉朱 吉澤　佑采 三浦　美梅 早水　文乃  29                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. 協栄ＳＣ深谷 A 吉村　千尋 渡辺　　梛 田村　咲花 柿沼　里帆  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. スウィン北本 A 東山　七海 吉村　桜子 小野寺　杏 吉村　咲里  29                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. スウィン加須 A2 吉野　彩花 柿崎　伶奈 栗田　唯衣 柿崎　里奈  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. スウィン埼玉 A1 保坂　咲月 新井野眞子 塩田明香里 濱野　杏梨  30                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン鴻巣 A 田村　秋乃 山川　暖心 新井美々莉 小瀬村悠希  32                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 A   塩月　梨乃 長谷　栞和 大貫　乃愛 相川　　歩  29                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷 A    櫻井　　碧 大山　詩織 髙野菜七子 長倉　未真  31                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. スウィン上尾 A 楯岡　和華 大用ゆうか 大谷　果蓮 篠原望乃佳  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6. スウィン埼玉 A2 武山　星夏 皆川　真穂 中澤　　渚 山本　芽依  27                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 34 男子  100m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. スウィン加須 A1 小菅　綾也 渡邉　結斗 萩原　勘太 坂巻　成海  29                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン鴻巣 A 根岸　快誠 伊藤　羽玖 京島　楓真 春山　　律  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. ｽｳｨﾝクラブ A   柳澤　千晃 江﨑　健吾 安藤　　旬 矢部　睦稀  31                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. スウィン埼玉 A 佐藤　　類 野澤　健人 川辺　大輝 矢口　佳典  30                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. スウィン北本 A2 今埜　颯牙 星野　拓実 黒澤　悠暉 川本　陽太  27                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6. スウィン加須 A2 橋本　志朗 瀧川　陽太 金城　唯人 鶴見　夏生  29                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ｻﾝﾗｲﾝ深谷 A    冨田　唯斗 内田　柚基 坂本　壮亮 藤原　　蒼  31                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 A2   0 棄権( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン大宮 A 栗山　晃一 木村　永人 石坂　悠真 中田　楓雅  32                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 A1  小寺　泰智 鈴木　崚太 本部　立樹 森泉　晴也  28                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. スウィン北本 A1 秋山　達祈 坂田　　晴 吉川　朝陽 関口　大和  31                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6. 協栄ＳＣ深谷 A 坂上　千尋 田澤　快星 大塚　泰駕 大沢　寿翔  31                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 35 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン北本 B 坂田こころ 荻野　真叶 塚田　希美 窪田　莉佳  35 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン上尾 B 島村結衣奈 及川　茉奈 皆川　愛華 折原　彩夏  37 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. スウィン加須 B 榎本　　優 松村　　楓 内田　結風 木下　美寿  42 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5.                ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6.                ( ･ ･ ･ )



№ 35 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. スウィン鴻巣 B 五十嵐彩恵 神田　紗希 齋藤　すず 中村優里愛  37                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 B   堀　いち花 澤野　　恵 神田　彩葉 長谷　和奏  39                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西 C   片桐　紗音 大武　優月 中村　　舞 橘田　幸佳  47                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南 C   窪田明里子 二瓶　奈緒 佐々木歩花 髙橋　桜咲  47                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. ｽｳｨﾝ大宮南 B   沼尾　礼子 伊奈　鈴花 橋邉　月乃 関根　裕奏  39                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6. WING B         菊池　咲月 近藤　舞歩 小林　歩優 市川　結愛  40                             ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 36 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. スウィン上尾 B 石井　瑛斗 城本蒼一朗 大森　遥貴 磯部　祐也  40                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 2. スウィン加須 B 岡安　遥樹 萩原　隼太 神山　大志 大貫　蒼真  41 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 3. スウィン鴻巣 C 三ツ木柚斗 福田　隼大 秋元　　晟 遠藤　紗輝  46                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 4. スウィン上尾 C 田中　大翔 清水　聡太 堀江　悠馬 関根　照太  47                             ( ･ ･ ･ )
 5. スウィン鴻巣 B 飯田　　理 岩澤　拓人 根岸　泰誠 栗田　　湊  37 OP                            ( ･ ･ ･ )
 6. スウィン北本 B 深山　堅丞 石橋　広樹 植竹　楓太 山本　泰寛  37                             ( ･ ･ ･ )


